140000	16049
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900338944799
. (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/15/2001013002 #*275.00
(Business Entity Name) Greyory R. Elder, Esq. 2300 NW Corporate Blvd. Boca Raton FL 33431 Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	Ste 215
	O SIMMONS FEB 1 1 2020

## COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** 

**Division** of Corporations SG RESORTS TRAVEL & VACATION CLUB LLC; 6060-OWNERS GROUP, LLC; SUBJECT: HOLLY WOOD BEALT RESORT RENTAL PROGRAM, LLC; DESIGN ART CONCEPTS, Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

<u>GREGORY</u> <u>R. ELDER</u>, <u>ESG</u>. Name of Person

(AW OFFICES OF GREGORY R. ELDER, PLLC Firm/Company

2300 NW CORPORATE BLVD., SUITE 215 Address

BOLA RATON FL 33431 City/State and Zip Code

<u>A el der law @ 9 mail. com</u> E muil address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

C-REGORY R. ELDER at (305) 546 - 1061 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 5275

🛛 \$25 Filing Fee

INHS18 (2/14)

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N	ame of the limited liability company: DESIGN ART	T_CO	NEPTS,	LLC	<u> </u>				
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(b)_	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BON)						
	1800 NORTH BAYSHORE DRIVE, 1002	_	1800 ND	RTH BAYSA	TALE	DRIVE,	1607		
	MIAHI, FLORIDA 33132						32		
3. 5. (a	$\frac{01/29/2014}{\text{Date of filing/registration in Florida}} 4$ $\frac{ELDER}{\text{Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the F}}$			1 <i>80 160 4</i> 9 ument number	9	· · · · · ·			
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADD)</u> <u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u></u>	<u>RESS)</u> 0 3313,	)	SECRUTATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	2020 JAN 15 PM 5: 31				
	NEW Registered Office Address: 2300 NW CORPORATE BLVD., SU BOCA RATON, FL.								
change agent was/w was/w the art Signa I here provis the ob. to mer	limited liability company is not organized under the laws of e or changes are made, the Florida street address of the regi- will be identical. Or fin the case of a Florida limited liabilit ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the icles of organization or the operating agreement of the limit ture of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perfo ligations of my porition as registered agent as provided for ely reflect a enouge in the registered office address, I hereb d in writing of this change.	stered of y comp e limite ted liab	office and the bany, it is here d liability company $\int (Jer) = Printethis capacity.re of my dutiesother 605 FS$	business office by confirmed to pany or as oth do a soft ed or typed name and 1 am fam Or if this do	e of the that the erwise of signe e to co ciliar m	e registere e change() e provided e e e omply with vith and a t is being	d s) in the ccept filed		

L Z Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00